SGONEWALIL $51-0G

60 Mile Route
Trip
Distance Distance Directions

0.00 0.00 N on Loring

0.33 0.33 Rt on Park Rd 1

0.20 0.53 Lt on RR 1623

2.99 3.52 Rt on RR 2721

2.01 5.53 Lt on N. Grape Creek
5.75 11.28 Rt on Klein Ahrens
0.45 11.73 Rt on Wahrmund-Ahrens
3.89 15.62 Rt on RR 1631

0.28 15.90 Lton RR 1323

3.40 19.30 Harry’s on the Loop
0.00 19.30 Lton RR 1323

2.70 22.00 Rt on SH 16

5.69 27.69 Rt on Willow City Loop
12.65 40.34 Straight on RR 1323
1.29 41.63 Rt on Herber-Schaefer
2.70 44.33 Rt on RR 1631

478 49.11 Lt on Cave Creek Rd.
2.46 51.57 Lt on RR 2721

STEEP HILL

g 362 5519  RtonRR 1623
S 2.99 58.18 Rt on Park Road 1
© 0.20 58.38 Lt on Loring

& 40 Mile WILLOW CITY 0.33 58.71 Finish

Turnaround—"

1323 40 Mile Route
Trip
(2 Distance Distance Directions

0.00 0.00 N on Loring
0.33 0.33 Rt on Park Rd 1
0.20 0.53 Lton RR 1623
2.99 3.52 Rt on RR 2721
2.01 5.53 Lt on N. Grape Creek
5.75 11.28 Rt on Klein Ahrens
0.45 11.73 Rt on Wahrmund-Ahrens
,/SN\'\\G 3.89 15.62 Rt on RR 1631

20| © 0.28 15.90 Lton RR 1323
3.40 19.30 Harry’s on the Loop
0.00 19.30 Turn Around

NO'Th 1.29 20.59 Rt on Herber-Schaefer
® 2.70 23.29 Rt on RR 1631
o 4.78 28.07 Lt on Cave Creek Rd.
B 2.46 30.53  Lton RR 2721
@] 3.62 34.15 Rt on RR 1623
Q ] g 2.99 37.14 Rt on Park Road 1
s 5 = 0.20 37.34 Lt on Loring
%’.S ‘% éU 0.33 37.64 Finish
& =12
27 <y

. 20 Mile Route
20 Mile Trip

2721 Distance Distance Directions

0.00 0.00 N on Loring

0.33 0.33 Rt on Park Rd 1

0.20 0.53 Lt on RR 1623

2.99 3.52 Rt on RR 2721

2.01 5.53 Lt on N. Grape Creek
5.75 11.28 Lt on Klein Ahrens
3.93 15.21 Lt on RR 2721

1.79 17.00 Rt on RR 1623

2.99 19.99 Rt on Park Rd 1

STONEWALL 0.20 20.19  Lton Loring
S — 0.33 2052 Finish
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Ride Data
START / FINISH 60 Mile - 3117 ft gain
STONEWALL 40 Mile - 1772 ft gain

ELEMENTARY 20 Mile - 1160 ft gain
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Watch for
Cattleguards and Low Water Crossings
on all county roads!



